f.z"‘a(j

e

In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e mare Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

AN -

07/08/2018 #152
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number ro ‘_;—I—T ‘—5_5’? I?IT

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Mosaic Hospitality Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forenamefs) Paul
Surname Stanley
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number [C/O Begbies Traynor
Street | 340 Deansgate
Post town | Manchester
County/Region
Postcode | M IB_FITIT’T’_'_
Country
u Liquidator’s name @
Full forenamefs) Jason Dean 9 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Greenhalgh another liquidator,
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number | C/O Begbies Traynor OOthe iquidator
se this section to tell us about
Street | 340 Deansgate another liquidator.
Post town | Manchester
County/Region [
Postcode I_M[?[_IT’_LI_YI—I-—
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 217 Blr [2[olils

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 35(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

m Sign and da%\

Liquidator’s signature | Sinatre /

X | X
Signature date "0 I? ’Tl? ’,2— %— W Pg-

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Mark Weekes

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

340 Deansgate

Manchester

Past town

|
|
|
|

M3 4LY

County/Region

e T Tl

Country

bX

Telephone

0161 837 1700
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email engquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Mosaic Hospitality L.td

on the 27 July 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the

resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name w‘(ﬁﬂf’ Jori)

B O/ WY

Dated L7 o?lZo‘i’




Mosaic Hospitality Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 July 2018

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Financed Assets 46,541.00 6,000.00
Alfandari Private Equities Limited (46,541.00)
Deficiency c/d (40,541.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill NIL 15,000.00
Bramall Lease 126,061.00 NIL
Kitchen Equipment 93,893.00 6,750.00
Kitchenware 75.801.00 Uncertain
Office Furniture, Equipment & Fittings 80,735.00 250.00
Motor Vehicles 2,650.00 1,500.00
Stock 15,000.00 1,500.00
Book Debts 65,000.00 45,500.00
Prepayments 2,820.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 70,500.00

Signature @m %/\PQ 4

Date '?.7/"? (’?_618




Mosaic Hospitality Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 July 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 70,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 70,500.00
Debts secured by fleating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
70,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated totai assets available for floating charge holders 70,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges 70,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 70,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall o floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 40,541.00
Trade Creditors 118,255.17
Directors 8,172.00
Barks/Institutions 35,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 132,587.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 48.327.00
Loans 105,833.00
Former Directors 8,000.00
496,715.17
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (426,215.17)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (428,215.17)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(426,315.17)

Signature Q-Q:d %\j\ Date 7-7/0'7/20r?3



9€:G4 8L0Z Ainf 92

80°61L0Z 194 108 Sal

30 | abed

aimeubig

00'8t¥'C SIS 0LMS ‘aiysay) ‘uojbuiog 'asoi) JeAtO | IERIYA Ined 0oMoD
66'6Z. MU ZZW '18)88UaUBY ‘BalY [BLSNPU| UD]SIBUS 'PEOY PiBYUOIUsYS { 9L Z0i0
0L't61 OGNS GHYS 'Hodyo0lS ‘PEOY UOHEIS g1 Wun aly SSe|D ISV L 10LO
LETIE'L UdB CHO ‘anysays) ‘leyuale] ‘12aas UbiH “uegssoy | Buipeu] (leyuane) 0010
$5°99 D39 ZAS ‘H0dY00}S ‘peoy uoxng |G| ‘SO AajIsuusy| suosuaydals 008D
06'961 AHY PIN ‘18)seyouryy “jueg pay /| Jajiy 004D
008 OMSG ZZN JBISaYoURN ‘ameysusylim e uebeT |z doyseq L0dD
00'0s8 HI 6MS '84YsayD ‘mojswip ‘eue [adeyd sy sslayeq yaopped 0040
6E16E'LL HHZ 218 ‘uoliog ‘Aaj|eA 8y ‘ABAA BIUUEILY ‘BSNOH SONPOId Aey 18A10 100D
Si'vl HA0 £XS ‘Hodyoaig ‘ajeliaisay) g ‘ejua) asudiejug o) un sndap 000D
00'6v6'48 XVZ PN 'J91seyougy ‘uoounr uoje|ppiy Auamalg sjebusasg 5997 MI 10ro
00°802 036 1LZN 19jseyauep ‘pecy yresg 56 SuUoSpIBYOI g1 ooro
asy
00°/Z¢'sy ZLNg 'Buiyuops ‘peoy uojbuliieq ‘esnol sbpug uoibuning ‘Aausaiosu| B Juswesiou] (LVA) SLWI0ISND R BNUBASY INH LOHD
ISy
00°'2852E 1 ZLNg ‘Buijuops ‘peoy uojbullieg ‘esnop abpug uojBuiung ‘AJUSAjOSU| g JUSWIoHUS {3AVd) SWOoISND ¥ anuaAaay AH 00HD
00'EER'0Z AVYF APD3 'uopucT] '19ang BLOIIA U8 |/ ajoa1D Buipung 0042
SO0vis'e g8 ZNN 'umdweypoN ‘wopybnosg ‘aue Aeyuiny ‘smew jlRquiry | 5pC04 0ing 0030
6596 16 29N ‘xesa|ppiiy ‘|leyinog ‘peoy usig | ‘9snoH sxeq) 8duei4 ap soleQg 00d2
00069 XS 0LXS 'PlRusapaepy ‘Aaibuys §od ‘peoy elepauciseyeq ‘syiomioug PIO 24l € un ANJLUNA YIYD 102D
09°081'2 888 OpIN J9isayouely ‘Buield sajy ‘peoy Aemes z eo30LED 0020
00'000'8 GS8 91 YA 'aaysay) ‘plojsinuy| ‘aue |0oyog HUBQISOY yoaag uopiog #0820
00°000's8 89 ArD3 ‘uopuot ‘Jeeds afipug maN pE-0E ‘aSN0H 19948 abpug maN pAog sspeyd £0890
00°000'GE VHi OIS 'Playsaiooey ‘saeld 1axel 0| 9|d yueg sAejoseg 20490
00°2L1'8 SIS 0LAS '24yssyD ‘playssaoepy ‘ugibuyiog ‘eso|) 1eal0 g pAog-fjuessau| ussiiy g pAog pleyory LO"D
00004’ d€e IMS 'Hod¥001S 19818 ¥0euq Jaddr ‘ajels3 puj Jed OOHSIeA YA JUN lajing '§ pesig 00go
00’ L vS'9r pajwgy sanb3 ajeald Hepuejly LOvD
68°6LL'S XN6 0LMD "21ysay) ‘AajAg ‘peoy poomalppiy 0Z IUn eusyiy oov3o
3 SSaIppyY aweN Aay

si0jipa1) Auedwo) - g
P11 Alfelidso diesow
d11 (lennuan) Jouhel] seiqbag



9£:G| g10Z AInF 92

60°'GLOT 19A 10S Sdi

¥ jo g ebed

) - ameubig

L1'512208

Buiypejo) saujug 97

3

SSBIPPY

awen Aay

sio)paln Auedwon - g

PI1 Aujejidsoy olesoly
d11 (jlenuag) souhes) saqbag



9EG1 BLOZ AINF 9T 0102 48A 108 Sdl L 4o | eBe

T T ‘ -.-.451 ainjeubig

ool 00'L Buiejo ) ssjua AeupiQ |

000 000 00k oot Aeuipio SIS OIS ‘aayseyd ‘ucibuijog ‘850D JBAIQ 8 B-Allreiaau) uaisity g pAog pieyory gogaH
dn pejeng aseystsd saseys anjep

Wiy [ejol  dn pagen 3O ON jlewiwoy  adA] ssaippy auIeN Koy

siapjoyaieys - o
P11 Ayejidsoy Jleson
d11 (lenua)) soukes) seiqbag



